Specifications

Units: Imperial

Maximum Operating Pressure (bar)

Metric

Maximum Flow Capacity (1/min)

Anatomy

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F {in)

Dimension G (in)

Metric

700
11,4
Complete Set

2.87
2.36
1/4" NPFTF
1.14
1.14
0.74
0.82
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